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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Priya Sampract138
U.S. Gold

9.600 9.500 9.7009.000 37.800
1T 1T 10T 1 1 

1 

Eyva Malabuyo488
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.400 9.2509.400 37.550
5T 3T 2 4T 2 

2 

Seraiah Leake125
U.S. Gold

9.400 9.400 9.2509.250 37.300
12T 4T 5 5T 3 

3 

June Waters180
Impact

9.300 9.400 9.6008.900 37.200
22T 5T 12T 2 4 

4 

Michelle Bonzagni128
U.S. Gold

9.500 9.000 9.0009.200 36.700
6T 11T 6T 12T 5 

5 

Selah Ernest497
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.200 9.3508.800 36.650
23T 8T 16T 3 6 

6 

Elli Cecil188
Impact

9.100 9.300 9.1008.900 36.400
37T 6T 13T 7T 7 

7 

Anna Ceresoli135
U.S. Gold

9.600 8.700 9.0509.000 36.350
2T 21T 11T 11 8 

8 

Shasha Thillainathan486
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.500 8.1009.450 36.250
29T 2T 1 30T 9 

9 

Mary Catherine Marrioneau506
Texas Dreams

9.550 8.900 9.0008.700 36.150
3T 13T 21T 13T 10T

10T

Xeila Rice133
U.S. Gold

9.450 8.800 9.1508.750 36.150
10T 16T 19T 6 11T

11T

Zoey Rucker126
U.S. Gold

9.400 8.700 8.7509.200 36.050
13T 22T 7T 21 12 

12 

Gianna Talton504
Texas Dreams

9.400 8.700 9.0008.700 35.800
14T 23T 22T 14T 13 

13 

Kimberly Orfei485
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.800 9.1008.750 35.750
38T 17T 20T 8T 14 

14 

Annabelle Steiskal127
U.S. Gold

9.550 8.700 8.9008.550 35.700
4T 24T 29 17 15 

15 

Clara Borchers495
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.800 8.0009.300 35.600
7T 18T 3T 32T 16 

16 

Shaila Patel502
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.200 8.3008.650 35.500
19T 9T 24T 25T 17 

17 

Hazel Schofield278
Gymnastics Plus

9.400 8.700 9.1008.200 35.400
15T 25T 34T 9T 18 

18 

Malia Lorick179
Impact

9.500 8.700 8.0009.100 35.300
8T 26T 8T 33T 19T

19T

Reese Puckett129
U.S. Gold

9.200 9.100 7.7009.300 35.300
30T 10 4T 40T 20T

20T

Jurnee Myers500
Texas Dreams

9.400 8.300 8.8508.600 35.150
16T 36T 26T 18T 21 

21 

Lucy Pigott482
Texas Dreams

9.400 8.700 8.1008.800 35.000
17T 27T 17T 31T 22T

22T

Giada Ericksen481
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.300 7.5008.900 35.000
24T 7T 14T 45T 23T

23T

Hailey Fontanelli591
Flips For Fun

9.200 8.800 8.8508.050 34.900
31T 19T 37 19T 24 

24 
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Amelie Harmon508
Texas Dreams

9.250 7.700 9.1008.400 34.450
26T 44T 30 10T 25 

25 

Sophia Hernandez487
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.400 7.5509.100 34.250
32T 34T 9T 44 26T

26T

Mimi Weatherred600
Flips For Fun

9.100 8.700 8.1508.300 34.250
39T 28T 32T 29 27T

27T

Emma Carpenter492
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.900 7.6008.300 34.050
27* 14T 33T 42T 28T

28T

Audrey Reddick292
The Palaestra

9.250 8.000 8.7008.100 34.050
28* 40T 36 22 29T

29T

Lily McCollum182
Impact

9.450 6.700 9.0008.850 34.000
11T 53 15 15T 30 

30 

Serena Dillard491
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.000 7.1008.650 33.800
44 12T 25T 49T 31 

31 

Katie Hurrell276
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.100 7.9008.600 33.700
40T 39 27T 37T 32 

32 

Sophie Zinck477
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.800 8.0007.450 33.450
33T 20T 46 34T 33 

33 

Darby Morris293
The Palaestra

9.300 7.100 8.3008.700 33.400
25T 51 23T 26T 34T

34T

Annika Gotcher-Armas272
Gymnastics Plus

8.800 8.400 8.2008.000 33.400
50T 35T 38T 28 35T

35T

Abigail Holder592
Flips For Fun

9.100 7.200 8.8008.000 33.100
41* 50 39T 20 36T

36T

Karis Morgan303
The Palaestra

9.100 8.500 8.3007.200 33.100
42* 30T 49T 27T 37T

37T

Caroline Mercer595
Flips For Fun

8.700 8.500 8.3507.500 33.050
52 31T 44T 24 38 

38 

Laila Martinez277
Gymnastics Plus

9.350 8.000 9.0006.600 32.950
20T 41T 53 16T 39 

39 

Emily Anene509
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.200 7.7007.500 32.900
9T 38 45T 41T 40T

40T

Elisabeth Cornelius589
Flips For Fun

9.200 8.000 8.4007.300 32.900
34T 42T 48 23 41T

41T

Rebecca Hernandez168
Impact

9.200 8.500 7.1008.000 32.800
35T 32T 41* 50T 42T

42T

Harper Fiebig480
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.700 7.0008.000 32.800
43T 29T 40* 51T 43T

43T

Audrey Taylor490
Texas Dreams

9.400 7.700 7.5007.850 32.450
18T 45T 42 46T 44 

44 

Addison Schwantner489
Texas Dreams

8.400 7.700 7.6008.600 32.300
53 46T 28T 43T 45 

45 

Brooke Schorsten174
Impact

9.000 6.500 7.8008.800 32.100
45T 54 18T 39 46 

46 

Emily Cavalier484
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.300 7.4007.400 32.000
47T 37T 47 48 47 

47 

Addisyn Hogue177
Impact

8.800 6.800 7.9008.350 31.850
51T 52 31 38T 48 

48 
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Mia Pistana597
Flips For Fun

8.900 7.500 8.0007.200 31.600
48T 47 50T 35T 49 

49 

Sarah Rodriguez498
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.000 7.0007.050 31.400
21T 43T 51 52* 50T

50T

Kori Cappelli496
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.500 7.5006.200 31.400
36T 33T 54 47T 51T

51T

Kailyn Cheevers178
Impact

8.900 7.300 7.0008.200 31.400
49T 48T 35T 53* 52T

52T

Claire Johnson483
Texas Dreams

9.000 7.300 8.0007.000 31.300
46T 49T 52 36T 53 

53 

Reese Stewart494
Texas Dreams

8.100 8.900 6.3507.600 30.950
54 15T 43 54 54 

54 
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